be located six (6) feet from the existing public right-of-way where twelve (12) feet is required, (2) permit a freestanding
monument-style sign to be located within the required corner clearance at the intersection of Fifteen Mile Road and Ryan Road,
and (3) permit a sign that is one-hundred and fifty-six (156) square feet in size where a maximum of one-hundred and fifty (150)
square feet is permitted in a C-3 General Business District and Traditional Mixed Use Development Node Overlay District.

Property Address: 4050 Fifteen Mile Road
Location: East side of Ryan Road, south of Fifteen Mile Road